TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 10/27/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

REL8W	=	 Remote LED 8 Watt
	REL16W	 =	 Remote LED 16 Watt
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Size Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
ORDERING INFORMATION
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê
ê
ê
ê
ê
êêêêêêê
êê
ê
ê
ê
ê
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE / WATTAGE
Fixture Frankfurt Small (FK-S) Frankfurt Large (FK-L)
Dimensions - W x H x D 6-1/3” x 8¼” x 3” 9” x 11¾” x 4¼”
Light Emitting Diode LED 20 Watt 30 Watt
NOTES:
❸ Consult Factory for additional Emergency options not shown
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 10/27/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
DIMENSIONS
6.36”
3.04” 8.25”
9.05”
4.25”
11.77”
Frankfurt Small (FK-S)
Frankfurt Large (FK-L)
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Frankfurt
EURO WALL PACK FAMILY
Surface Mount
Vandal Resistant LED